Monitorler

15.6

15.6

15.6

15.6

15.6

23.8

23.8

Uriin

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

EzZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Ezcool

Philips

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat
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239,00

249,00

259,00

279,00

299,00

529,00
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usDb

usD
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24

14

24

24

15

29

15

15

34

15

31.

27

14

15

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI
MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE
1000R RAPID VA

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C
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34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 760,00 USD

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD) Msi 0 1.999,00 USD

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 2.299,00 USD



